
FLUK-OPVXG-EXPT-PLUS-PKG01
Accessory Kit

Shipping/Receiving

800-404-ATEC (2832) x802

Order Additional Equipment 

800-404-ATEC (2832) 

Part # Description Qty

FLUK-3807668 Battery Pack (installed) 2

FLUK-3407960 Stylus (installed) 1

FLUK-2549343 Optical Transceiver, GIGE(installed) 1

Optical Transceiver,

FLUK-3456246 10BASE-SR (installed) 1

FLUK-3460284 Hand Strap 2

FLUK-3460278 Shoulder Strap 1
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FLUK-OPVXG-EXPT-PLUS-PKG01
Accessory Kit

Shipping/Receiving

800-404-ATEC (2832) x802

Order Additional Equipment 

800-404-ATEC (2832) 

Part # Description Qty

Soft Carrying Case with Shoulder Strap

FLUK-3460291 1

GENE-RJ45-CAT6 Patch cord, Cat6, RJ45 1

FLUK-3460305 Getting Started Guide 1

FLUK-3565531 AC Power Supply, 19V 4.74A 1

3 Prong, IEC320 C5 to NEMA 

GENE-PC-C5-5-15P 5-15P Power Cord 1

FLUK-3450136 Directional Flag Antenna 1
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FLUK-OPVXG-EXPT-PLUS-PKG01
Accessory Kit

Shipping/Receiving

800-404-ATEC (2832) x802

Order Additional Equipment 

800-404-ATEC (2832) 

Part # Description Qty

FLUK-OPV-OMNI-ANT Omni-Directional Antenna 1

FLUK-ANTENNA-MOUNT Antenna Mount 1

Manual and Software

FLUK-3461990-USB-DRIVE USB Flash Drive 1

FLUK-OPVXG-SFP-PLUS- Optical Transreceiver Module, 1

LR-NR SFP+, 10GBASE-LR, 1310NM,

Single Mode
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